
g_id park game_date away_team home_team game_time
Physio Links Rehab

2020
1 Nelson Mon May 04 PLR JA 8:00 PM
2 Nelson Wed May 06 PLR BOHC 8:00 PM
3 Millcroft Tues May 12 PLR ME 6:30 PM
4 Sher D3 Thurs May 14 DD PLR 6:30 PM
5 Nelson Wed May 20 CL PLR 9:30 PM June 12-14 Sherwood Mid-Season Tourney

6 Nelson Thurs May 21 CA PLR 8:00 PM Sept 11-13 Sherwood Season-Ending Tourney

7 Sher D3 Tues May 26 PLR DC 6:30 PM Sat, Sep 26 Polish Hall 5:00 PM Awards Night

8 Sher D3 Thurs May 28 PLR EJ 8:00 PM Thurs, Oct 24 Hector's 6:30 PM Annual General Meeting
9 Millcroft Tues June 03 CM PLR 6:30 PM
10 Nelson Thu June 04 CL PLR 8:00 PM
11 Nelson Mon June 8 VA PLR 8:00 PM
12 Millcroft Thurs June 11 LRL PLR 6:30 PM Last Name First Name email Home Phone Cell Phone C
13 Nelson Tues June 16 PLR BOHC 8:00 PM Bisson Rob rob.bisson@laurelsteel.com 905 802 3958 905 802 3958
14 Sher D3 Thurs June 18 JNA PLR 6:30 PM Bowker Vince vincent.bowker@live.com 905-407-4069 905-407-4069
15 Millcroft Tues June 23 PLR VF 6:30 PM Capener Andy andy_capener@yahoo.ca 9054642066 9054642066
16 Nelson Thurs June 25 L3M PLR 6:30 PM Dunslow Paul Paulyd3939@gmail.com 416-528-5283 Same
17 Nelson Tues June 30 JA PLR 6:30 PM Guilfoyle Jason jfoilman23@gmail.com 647-869-2650 647-869-2650
18 Nelson Thurs July 02 BOHC PLR 8:00 PM Marsh Neil neilmarsh6@hotmail.com 289-337-2918 905-537-8252
19 Sher D3 Tues July 07 ME PLR 6:30 PM Mendoza Erwin erwinmen@gmail.com 6475621063 6475621063 C
20 Nelson Thurs July 09 PLR DD 8:00 PM Mercer Blake blake@mercerandmercer.com 905-634-2319 905-334-5911
21 Sher D3 Tues July 14 PLR QBS 9:30 PM Musitano Angelo angelomusitano@hotmail.com 905-637-5056 905-320-9204
22 Nelson Wed July 15 PLR CA 8:00 PM Songvilay Ko kosongvilay@me.com 4162759613 4162759613
23 Sher D3 Tues July 21 DC PLR 8:00 PM VanderHout Martin Martinvdhout1@outlook.com 4165099888 4165099888
24 Sher D3 Thurs July 23 EJ PLR 9:30 PM Waters Chris Waters02@hotmail.com 416 885 9723 416 885 9723 C
25 Sher D3 Tues July 28 PLR CM 9:30 PM Wootton Ken kendwootton@gmail.com 905-638-5959 905-638-5959
26 Nelson Wed July 29 PLR CL 6:30 PM Zidanic Joseph josephzidanic57@gmail.com 9055369599 9055369599
27 Sher D3 Tues Aug 04 PLR VA 6:30 PM
28 Millcroft Thurs Aug 06 PLR LRL 6:30 PM
29 Sher D3 Tues Aug 11 PLR JNA 8:00 PM
30 Nelson Thurs Aug 13 VF PLR 6:30 PM
31 Sher D3 Tues Aug 18 PLR L3M 6:30 PM
32 Sher D3 Thurs Aug 20 PLR JA 6:30 PM
33 Nelson Tues Aug 25 PLR BOHC 8:00 PM
34 Nelson Thurs Aug 27 PLR ME 8:00 PM
35 Nelson Mon Aug 31 DD PLR 8:00 PM
36 Nelson Wed Sept 02 VA PLR 8:00 PM
37 Nelson Tues Sept 08 JA PLR 9:30 PM
38 Nelson Wed Sept 09 PLR BOHC 8:00 PM


